

The Galesburg Register-Mail 2018 People's Choice votes have been counted and F&M Bank is excited to learn we were awarded:

> **#1 in The Best Bank #1 in Best Mortgage Lender #1 in Investment Firm**

Thank you to those who nominated us and to all who voted. We take pride in our employees and the work they do in the community. At F&M Bank, we strive to provide top-quality products and services to help local families and businesses thrive. If you are an F&M Bank client, thank you for banking with us! If not, we invite you to stop by and experience what makes F&M Bank a little extraordinary. We think that's what people deserve from their bank.



Aim High. Bank Strong.

21 E. Main St., Galesburg • 343.7141 1230 N. Henderson St., Galesburg • 344.3700 2616 Veterans Drive, Galesburg • 344.3232 123 E. Knoxville St., Brimfield • 446.3344 4900 N. Glen Park Place, Peoria • 683.2881

www.thefmbank.com Member FDIC